
FALCON
CLASSIC DELUXE 90 CRANBERRY/BRASS  DUAL
FUEL

GASFORNUIS

A0004508

83890 CLASSIC DELUXE 90 DF/NG CRANBERRY BRASS

ADVIESPRIJS: 4965,00 EUR
Incl. BTW | Excl. Recupel/Bebat

TECHNISCHE KENMERKEN

Afmetingen

Design

Type Oven(s)

Inhoud

Aantal ovenfuncties

Reiniging

Energieklasse

Vermogen

Voeding

LV Watttage

LA Wattage

MV Wattage

MA Wattage

RA Wattage

RA Type brander

Kleur

Omschakelbaar (J/N)

mm

l

W

V

W

W

W

W

W

900h x 900b x 600d

Classic Deluxe 90

Grill

Multifunctioneel

Hete lucht

-/69/66

1 / 7 / 1

Manueel

A

8800

230

1700

1000

1700

3000

3650

Wok

Cranberry/messing

Nee

Andere spanning/gassoortopgeven
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